10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

CNKMUCOK Y4aCTHMKOB TBOPYECKOU cMmeHbl "My3blKasibHO
MCNOJIHUTE/NIbCKOE UCKYCCTBO"

AlyxoBble UHCTPYMEHTbI - CONUCTDI
ApyTioHAH [. A. (BopoHeXK)
MomepaHuesa A.A. (BopoHex)
CbsHoB B.B. (BopoHex)
Ko63uctbin U.C. (BopoHek)
CknapoBa A.A. (BopoHek)
Xanb3oBa A.A. (Bopucornebck)
NlesuyeHko . A. (Cemnnykn)
BapaHoBa K.A. (MoBOpeHCKUit p-H)
Kynnkosa M. B. (BopoHe)
NnbuH I.A. (BopoHex)
Manblwesa 3.A. (BopoHexk)
3BarnHuesa M. 1. (BopoHex)
KapTawos T. U. (BopoHek)
BacunbuyeHko A.[l. (BopoHexK)
®omuH C. M. (bopucornebck)
byaHkuHa K. C. (BopoHe)

*ypasnésa E. []. (BopoHex)



18.

KnumeHko A.[l. (BopoHex)

[lyxoBble MHCTPYMeHTbI - PaboTa B opKecTpe

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

KpbiunH U.A. (BopoHexk)

3eHuH U.A. (BopoHe)

LLiBeuyosa C.J1. (XoxonbCcKuit p-H)
tOposa E.A. (HoBoxonepck)

®abpuin C.A. (BopoHex)

MwuxHo I.B. (BopoHexk)

NncnumHa N1.4. (BopobbeBCcKMi p-H)
Nucnumu A.4. (BopobbeBCKUit p-H)
AkyHuHa M.[. (BopobbeBCcKMit p-H)
AKyHuHa B.[. (BopobbeBCcKMii p-H)
MoneHoBa E.A. (Bopobbeckuit p-H)
CreraHuesa [.C. (BopobbeBCcKuit p-H)
3aBbanoBa A. A.(BopobbeBcKunii p-H)
r'yaumosa M.U. (BopobbeBcKuit p-H)
LLinHKapeHKo C.C. (BopoHexk)
TonokoHHMKoBa A.C. (BopoHeK)
CuHeukui H. C. (BopoHex)

MNepdunosa . . (BopoHeK)



1

Yo

20

21

22

23

24

. KynbHes A.®. (BopoHe)

. BawyK B.C. (BopoHeK)

. bawkartoBa A. [1. (BopoHexK)
. Mnoxux A.A. (BopoHex)

. Konbiyesa /1. (BopoHeK)

. Knesuos W.B. (BopoHe)

doprenunaHo

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

NTayHuH P. A. (BopoHex)
HenomHawana [. M. (BopoHe)
LLleroneBaTbix B. P. (BopoHex)
Muxainnosa B. A. (BopoHe)
BytypnakuHa E. C. (BopoHex)
CuHuyK J1.C. (BopoHex)
CnpopeHko M. K. (OnbxoBaTCKuUi p-H)
Nebepnes M.H. (BopoHexK)
tOanHa A.A. (TanoBCKMit p-H)
Onpbiwko E.E. (Xoxonbcknit p-H)
Mpuiitmenko M.C. (TanoBCcKMi p-H)
HypmyxameTtosa 3. A. (BopoHeK)

TyunH-Monoguos A.C. (bopucornebck)



14. Llymeiko O.A. (HoBasa ycmaHb)

15. KHA3eB A.C. (BopoHeK)

16. TymaHuesa B.K. (BopoHexK)

CKkpunka

1.

2.

8.

9.

Bnacosa A.M. (BopoHe)
KnbanbHmnkosa M.T. (BopoHex)
TpeTtbsakoBsa C. B. (BopoHek)
3amyna C.[. (BopoHex)
KysbmunHoBa E.I. (BopoHe)
CapoBHMKoBa A.A. (BopoHe)
TutopeHko A.B. (BopoHe)
Kynunkosa M.B. (BopoHek)

Edpemosa A.A. (BopoHex)

10. Banbix B.A. (BopoHeK)

11. Camomnnosa C. B. (BopoHeK)

12. l'ypbuk M.A. (BopoHex)

BuonoHuenb

1.

BoiTpuwko E. . (BopoHex)



2. TpeTbsakoB M.B. (BopoHex)
3. MutpodaHoBa A.A. (BopoHex)

4. MunxanbyeHko ®.0. (BopoHex)



